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50 m. fiú gyorsúszás 

1. versenyszám 
 
1. Oláh Norbert 2004 Németh L.Gimn.Hmhely  0:33,54 
2. Hajdrik András 2004 Ének-Zene Tag.Ált.Is  0:35,36 
3. Gergye Milán 2004 Ady E.ÁI.Zalaegersz  0:35,67 
4. Gulyás Péter 2004 Ibolya u.ÁI.Debrecen  0:35,86 
5. Kovács Attila 2004 Lenkey J.ÁI. Eger  0:35,97 
6. Varjú Kenéz 2004 Kecskeméti Ref.ÁI.  0:36,00 
7. Harsányi Mátyás 2005 Kodály Z.ÁI.Kaposvár  0:36,10 
8. Boros Tamás 2004 Gyulai Alapfokú KI  0:36,28 
9. Székely Áron 2004 Gregor József Ált.Is  0:36,33 
10. Takács Dániel 2004 Móra F.ÁI. Győr  0:36,82 
11. Kovács Balázs 2004 Celdömölki Városi ÁI  0:37,55 
12. Reisinger Máté 2004 Szt.Orsolya ÁI.Domb.  0:37,93 
13. Simon Balázs 2004 Közös ÁI. Csaroda  0:37,94 
14. Miszlai Máté 2004 Pannónia Ált.Isk.  0:38,00 
15. Séner Martin 2004 Apáczai NÁMK Pécs  0:38,42 
16. Nagy Ákos 2004 Német Nemz.ÁI.Vértes  0:38,89 
17. Gyerák Bence Zoltán 2004 Gárdonyi G.ÁI. Érd  0:39,21 
18. Forgács Bence 2005 Bolyky T.ÁI.Ózd  0:39,51 
19. Pintér Ádám 2004 Várkerti ÁI.Várpalot  0:39,98 
20. Burai Bence 2005 SKÁID ÁI.Salgótarján  0:41,60 
21. Lampert Mátyás 2004 Szt Erzsébet ÁI.Mór  0:42,25 
22. Cseuz Zsolt 2004 Kossuth L.ÁI.Tiszafö  0:42,81 
 
 

50 m. leány gyorsúszás 

2. versenyszám 
 
1. Tankó Beatrix 2004 Csík F.Ált.Isk.  0:34,18 
2. Jánossy Fanni 2004 Kölcsey F.Ref.ÁI.Deb  0:34,70 
3. Ugrai Panna Nóra 2004 Mindszenti ÁI.  0:35,58 
4. Kovács Nóra 2004 Barcsi ÁI.  0:35,79 
5. Gyűrűs Hanna 2004 Bólyai J.ÁI Szombhey  0:35,97 
6. Erdélyi Kira Csenge 2004 Szemere P.ÁI.Pécel  0:36,39 
7. Hegyháti Csenge 2004 Rózsa u.ÁI.Veszprém  0:36,93 
8. Golopencza Nóra 2004 Fazekas M.Ált.Isk.  0:37,20 
9. Tomcsik Kira 2004 Szilágyi D.ÁI.Miskol  0:37,86 
10. Várnagy Borbála 2004 Jókai Mór Ált.Isk.  0:38,01 
11. Kiss Katalin 2004 Eötvös J.ÁI.Orosháza  0:38,11 
12. Ónodi Zsófia 2004 Árpád Fej.ÁI.Ibrány  0:38,48 
13. Böszörményi Boglárka Kira 2004 Dorogi ÁI.  0:38,54 
14. Forján Anna Bojána 2004 Mezőtúri Reform.ÁI  0:38,87 
15. Bakó Réka Boglárka 2004 Richter J.ÁI.Győr  0:39,35 
16. Érczy Janka Emma 2004 Sugovica ÁI.Baja  0:39,54 
17. Wágner Csenge 2004 Szt Erzsébet ÁI.Mór  0:40,01 
18. Pozsgai Alexa Mercédesz 2004 Kaposszecsői ÁI.  0:40,64 
19. Péter Virág 2004 Apáczai NÁMK Pécs  0:41,21 
20. Grosch Linett 2004 SKÁID ÁI.Salgótarján  0:41,68 
21. Borbély Viktória 2004 Életfa ÁI.Keszthely  0:41,83 
22. Markó Csilla 2005 Lenkey J.ÁI. Eger  0:41,87 
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50 m. leány hátúszás 

4. versenyszám 
 
1. Gyűrűs Hanna 2004 Bólyai J.ÁI Szombhey  0:40,28 
2. Tankó Beatrix 2004 Csík F.Ált.Isk.  0:40,45 
3. Jánossy Fanni 2004 Kölcsey F.Ref.ÁI.Deb  0:41,14 
4. Balla Rebeka 2004 Tisza-parti ÁI.Szege  0:41,75 
5. Erdélyi Kira Csenge 2004 Szemere P.ÁI.Pécel  0:42,30 
6. Szimcsák Mira 2004 Harrer Pál Ált.Isk.  0:42,66 
7. Tóth Réka Erzsébet 2004 Deák F.ÁI.Veszprém  0:42,78 
8. Gábor Evelin 2004 Weörös S.Ált.Isk.  0:43,00 
9. Érczy Janka Emma 2004 Sugovica ÁI.Baja  0:43,04 
10. Böszörményi Boglárka Kira 2004 Dorogi ÁI.  0:43,31 
11. Bakó Réka Boglárka 2004 Richter J.ÁI.Győr  0:44,19 
12. Blaskó Nicol 2004 Eszterházy K.ÁI.Eger  0:44,21 
13. Ónodi Zsófia 2004 Árpád Fej.ÁI.Ibrány  0:44,59 
14. Tomcsik Kira 2004 Szilágyi D.ÁI.Miskol  0:45,18 
15. Bartyik Bianka 2004 Petőfi u.ÁI.Bcsaba  0:45,49 
16. Durgó Kata 2004 Kodály Z.ÁI.Kaposvár  0:46,07 
17. Pozsgai Alexa Mercédesz 2004 Kaposszecsői ÁI.  0:46,30 
18. Forján Anna Bojána 2004 Mezőtúri Reform.ÁI  0:47,26 
19. Körmendi Gréta Inez 2004 Vasvári P.ÁI.Dunaújv  0:47,47 
20. Andrási Zsófia 2005 Ált.Isk.Nagykanizsa  0:49,56 
21. Keszthelyi Henrietta 2005 Apáczai NÁMK Pécs  0:49,86 
22. Tóth Maja 2004 SKÁID ÁI.Salgótarján  0:51,54 

  
 

50 m. fiú mellúszás 

5. versenyszám 
 
1. Oláh Norbert 2004 Németh L.Gimn.Hmhely  0:43,03 
2. Zombori-Szalontai Ferenc 2004 Kossuth L.ÁI.Debrece  0:45,55 
3. Tumbász Noel 2005 Radnóti M.Gyak.Ált.I  0:45,93 
4. Bene Zsombor 2004 Weörös S.Ált.Isk.  0:47,18 
5. Sűrű Konrád 2005 Kassai u.ÁI.Szolnok  0:47,27 
6. Sámoczi Milán 2005 Kandó Téri Ált.Isk.  0:47,35 
7. Szilágyi Gellért 2004 Görög Kat.ÁI.Miskolc  0:47,86 
8. Stadler Bálint 2004 Kodály Z.ÁI.Kaposvár  0:47,98 
9. Koch Barnabás Gábriel 2004 József A.ÁI.Dombóvár  0:48,44 
10. Kiss Lehel 2004 Gyulai Alapfokú KI  0:48,95 
11. Kovács Attila 2004 Lenkey J.ÁI. Eger  0:49,30 
12. Szabó Dávid 2004 Pápay J.ÁI.Nagyigmán  0:49,39 
13. Simon Balázs 2004 Közös ÁI. Csaroda  0:49,59 
14. Izinger Bence 2004 II.RákócziF.ÁI.Szkfv  0:49,67 
15. Kovács Balázs 2004 Celdömölki Városi ÁI  0:49,88 
16. Gyerák Bence Zoltán 2004 Gárdonyi G.ÁI. Érd  0:50,40 
17. Jáger Szabolcs 2004 Brodarics I.ÁI.Mohác  0:50,64 
18. Lakatos Bence 2005 Ált.Isk.Kalocsa  0:51,30 
19. Takács András 2004 Csányi-Szendrei Kesz  0:51,59 
20. Áment Balázs Gábor 2004 Kossuth L.ÁI.Veszpré  0:52,51 
21. Selyem Péter 2004 Ált.Isk.Győrladamér  0:52,86 
22. Burai Bence 2004 SKÁID ÁI.Salgótarján  0:53,10 
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50 m. leány mellúszás 

6. versenyszám 
 
1. Ugrai Panna Nóra 2004 Mindszenti ÁI.  0:46,47 
2. Tóth Réka Erzsébet 2004 Deák F.ÁI.Veszprém  0:46,88 
3. Gábor Evelin 2004 Weörös S.Ált.Isk.  0:47,06 
4. Nagy Kamilla 2004 Hatvani I.ÁI.Debrece  0:47,10 
5. Golopencza Nóra 2004 Fazekas M.Ált.Isk.  0:47,65 
6. Ancsin Krisztina 2004 Lencsési ÁI.Bcsaba  0:48,70 
7. Szimcsák Mira 2004 Harrer Pál Ált.Isk.  0:48,98 
7. Szatmári Klára 2004 Arany J.ÁI.Szhbatta  0:48,98 
9. Tarcsi Szonja 2004 Arany J.ÁI.Miskolc  0:49,32 
10. Kovács Nóra 2004 Barcsi ÁI.  0:49,95 
11. Rozsos Noémi 2004 Ált.Isk.Győrladamér  0:50,17 
12. Simonek Renáta 2004 Dorogi ÁI.  0:50,61 
13. Tomosovszki Emese 2005 Arany J.ÁI.Nyíregyh.  0:50,70 
14. Szabó Adrienn 2004 Vasvári P.ÁI.Dunaújv  0:51,36 
15. Szabó Noémi 2004 OKIKI ÁI.Szombathely  0:51,55 
16. Kontér Lora 2004 József A.ÁI.Martfű  0:51,87 
17. Blaskó Nicol 2004 Eszterházy K.ÁI.Eger  0:51,93 
18. Simics Bettina 2004 Park u.ÁI.Mohács  0:53,49 
19. Tóth Eszter 2004 II.János P.ÁI.Bátony  0:54,22 
20. Mezei Lili 2004 Eötvös J.ÁI.Baja  0:57,10 
 
Nem indult 
 Hetyei Nóra 2005 Csányi-Szendrei Kesz 
 Tancsa Léna 2005 Apáczay Cs.J.ÁI.Domb 

  

  

  


